2018 NW Juding INT Lifeskills

Name

Kaden Haas

Emily George
Madison Zerr
Chase Maier
Aidan George
Marisa Wasinger
Tommy McFee
Coy Haresnape
Faith Schneweistricky
Addison Green-Russell
Isabella Riffle
Kaley Wagner
Maddy Nichepor
Reed Doane
Reyleigh Minium
Ean Doane

Elsa Lopez

Ella Prosser

Eve Rider

Kashen Nelson
Brayden Robinson
Konner Haas

Alex Pfeifer
Emma Petersillie
Luke Zerr

Layne Getz

Extension Unit
Cottonwood - Hays
WCD - Rush

Golden Prairie

WCD - Rush

WCD - Rush
Cottonwood - Hays
Rawlins

Post Rock - Smith
Cottonwood - Great Bend
Post Rock - Smith
WCD - Lane

Post Rock - Smith
Walnut Creek

Post Rock - Smith
Graham

Post Rock - Smith
Cottonwood - Great Bend
Golden Prairie

WCD - Ness

Greeley

Finney

Cottonwood - Hays
Golden Prairie - Trego
Walnut Creek

Golden Prairie

Golden Prairie

Reuse
50
50
47
47
47
50
50
47
50

0
39
34
50
45
47
50
47
47
50
50
47
34
37
17
47

0

Plant Parts
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
33
50
50
50
33
50
50

Cookies Lawn Watering Decision Making Hamburger Order of Business Total

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
50
20
50
50
20
50
50
20
0
20
0
0

42
36
38
42
42
48
36
36
42
48
23
27
15
50
8
12
27
28
20
42
45
20
0
18
18
0

50
50
50
48
37
45
48
46
38
46
48
46
21
37
50
21
25
32
42
21
0
32
48
23
0
0

50
26
26
26
26
14
26
26
26
50
26
14
50
14
26
50
0
26
14
14
14
26
14
14
0
0

22
44
44
34
44
34
30
34
30
30
36
50
34
50
34
46
44
8
44
22
18
30
34
44
0
0

314
306
305
297
296
291
290
289
286
274
272
271
270
266
265
249
243
241
240
232
224
212
183
169
115
50



2018 INT LifeskillsTeams

First Place-WCD
Emily George 306
Chase Maier 297
Aidan George 296
Total 899

Second Place-Post Rock Smith
Kaley Wagner 271

Reed Doane 266

Jan Doane 249

Total 786

Third Place-WCD
Maddy Nichepor 270
Eve Rider 240

Emma Petersillie 169
Total 679



